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Tickets are still available for the youth performance of Aladdin Jr. at
Hallmark. Final weekend show dates: February  23, 24 at 7pm; February 25 at 2pm.
All tickets are $10.00 with the exception of Thursday, February 23 which has a special
price of $5.00.
 
Request from Lanark County Food Bank -
Lesley Moll, Secretary

The Lanark County Food Bank, as part of it's
Every Plate Full Campaign in May, has asked
for Mudds volunteers to participate in their
Community BOGO Dinner fundraiser.

The Food Bank is looking for 6 teams of 2
people for a 4:00-7:00pm commitment on the
16th of May. The teams would be dressed in
costume/character and work as servers and
busers for the dinner. This would be a great
opportunity to promote the MUDDS and help
this terrific community group.

If you are interested in volunteering your time,
please contact Lesley Moll by March 15th with
your intention to participate -
lesley@karmarealty.ca - 613-663-9279.

Mississippi Mudds Youth Performance
Summer Camp

The Camp will be run by a Registered Early
Childhood Educator, with ten plus years camp
experience. Instructors will include a univeristy
theatre student, professional make up artices
and a music director.

This wide variety of instructors, plus other
guests, will make this a complete theatre
experience.

The camp runs daily from 9pm to 4pm.
Cost per session is $350.00.

Session 1 for 7 to 12 year olds will run from
July 4 to July 14 with shows on Thursday July
13 at 7pm and Friday July 14 at 2pm.

Session 2 for 13-18 year olds will frum from
July 17 to July 28 with shows on Thursday
July 27 at 7pm and Friday July 28 at 2pm.

For more information please contact
katecooney 8123@gmail.com.

From the Editor - Sandra Dunlop, Editor

Please - if you have a change in any of your
information (address, telephone number and
especially email address) please make sure
that you get that information to Sandra Dunlop
at 613-599-7221 or pcbear@rogers.com. 
This will make sure that you continue to
receive the Mudds newsletter and any other
pertinent information that is sent out.

Know that I welcome articles monthly, be it
from members, former members and people
involved in current productions. The deadline
for the next edition of Muddprints is March 20.
I would love to hear from you. It doesn’t have
to long, just of interest to Mudds members
and fans.

     *************************************************************************



Happy Birthday wishes go to our past and present members, who are celebrating their birthdays
between February 23 and March 22.

Noah Purdy Marr-03
Kathleen Fernandes Mar-04
Emma Andrigo Mar-05
Jessa Jones Mar-06
Paul Montsion Mar-06
Don Lee Mar-09
Justin Yanosik Mar-11
Sydney Carson Mar-14
Tony Stuart Mar-15
Wendy Jewell Mar-16
Molly Cooney Mar-17
Emma Ritchie Mar-17
Mike McCormick Mar-19
Peter Brown Mar-21
Liz Szucs Mar-22

Watch this space for  more birthday celebrations next month :-)  Karen Lapointe, Membership

*************************************************************************

The next issue of Muddprints will be published on March 22.  The deadline for articles is 
March 20.

If you wish to be removed from the Muddprints mailing list please send an email to
pcbear@rogers.com  - please make sure you give me your full name in the email.

****************************************************************************

Mudds Calendar (2017)

Feb 22 (Wed) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Music 10 St. James
Feb 23 (Thu) 5:00pm-9:00pm Aladdin Show Town Hall
Feb 24 (Fri) 5:00pm-9:00pm Aladdin Show Town Hall
Feb 25 (Sat)  12:00noon-6:00pm Aladdin Show then cast party Town Hall
Feb 26 (Sun) 10:00am-12:00noon Aladdin Set Tear Down Town Hall
Feb 26 (Sun) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Music 11 St. James
Mar 1 (Wed) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Music 12 TBD
Mar 5 (Sun) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 1 Town Hall
Mar 8 (Wed) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 2 Town Hall
Mar 12 (Sun) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 3 Town Hall
Mar 15 (Wed) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 4 Town Hall
Mar 19 (Sun) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 5 Town Hall
Mar 22 (Wed) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 6 Town Hall
Mar 26 (Sun) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 7 Town Hall
Mar 29 (Wed) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 8 Town Hall
Apr 1 (Sat) 9:00am-4:00pm HMS Pinafore - Set Build 1 Town Hall
Apr 2 (Sun) 9:00am-4:00pm HMS Pinafore - Set Build 2 Town Hall
Apr 2 (Sun) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Dress 1 Town Hall
Apr 5 (Wed) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 9 Town Hall
Apr 9 (Sun) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 10 Town Hall
Apr 12 (Wed) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 11 Town Hall



Apr 19 (Wed) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Dress 2 Town Hall
Apr 23 (Sun) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Blocking 12 Town Hall
Apr 26 (Wed) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Clean Up 1 Town Hall
Apr 28 (Fri) 6:00pm-10:30pm HMS Pinafore - Show 1 Town Hall
Apr 29 (Sat) 12:00noon-5:00pm HMS Pinafore - Possible Show Town Hall
Apr 29 (Sat) 6:00pm-10:30pm HMS Pinafore - Show 2 Town Hall
Apr 30 (Sun) 12:00noon-5:00pm HMS Pinafore - Show 3 Town Hall
May 3 (Wed) 7:00pm-9:30pm HMS Pinafore - Clean Up 2 Town Hall
May 5 (Fri) 6:00pm-10:30pm HMS Pinafore - Show 4 Town Hall
May 6 (Sat) 6:00pm-10:30pm HMS Pinafore - Show 5 Town Hall
May 7 (Sun) 9:00am-1:oopm HMS Pinafore - Tear Down Town Hall


